littelfuse.com© 2016 Littelfuse	 Revised: 03/03/16
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
59170 Sub-miniature Overmolded Reed Switch + 57045 Actuator
Description
The 59170 is a sub-miniature overmolded reed switch 11.43mm x 2.29mm x
2.29mm (0.450” x 0.090” x 0.090”) with either straight or Gull Wing leads. It has
normally open contact and capable of switching up to 200Vdc at 10W.
Agency Approvals

Bulk Bulk 59170-1-X-00-C 1500/box C N/A
Tape and Reel EIA-RS-481-1 1500 D 32.00mm (1.260")
Part Numbering System
Product Marking
59170 - 1 - X - 00 - X
Series
Switch Type
Sensitivity
S, T, or U
Termination &
Packaging
A, C, or D
Overmolded Reed Switches
Low Power > 59170
59170 Sub-miniature Overmolded Reed Switch + 57045 Actuator
57045 - 000Switch: Actuator:
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
Note: The 57045 Actuator is sold separately.
59170-1-X-00-X    XXXX
Part Number
Date Code
(YYWW)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  59170-1-T-00-A  59170-1-U-00-C  59170-1-T-00-D  59170-1-S-00-A  59170-1-T-00-C  59170-1-U-00-A  59170-1-S-00-
D  59170-1-U-00-D  59170-1-S-00-C